Position

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Total Wages

$214,578

$195,341

$193,598

$186,900

$183,726

$170,157

$166,804

$165,123

$160,216

$157,077

$156,462

$156,372

$153,345

$150,797

$148,798

$147,388

$147,314

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$50,383

$65,858

$47,692

$40,652

$35,835

$38,303

$44,134

$51,948

$52,789

$52,400

$62,107

$32,280

$31,738

$49,128

$88,049

$31,023

$41,676



Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

$146,924

$145,226

$144,384

$143,144

$140,876

$138,670

$137,610

$137,467

$134,644

$134,531

$134,488

$134,363

$133,754

$132,466

$132,303

$132,161

$131,494

$130,779

$49,592

$60,560

$30,565

$51,147

$36,309

$49,992

$49,867

$29,809

$47,995

$39,913

$29,420

$49,447

$29,327

$47,732

$31,546

$59,053

$37,891

$51,082



Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor Asst

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

$128,879

$127,943

$122,482

$119,942

$119,367

$116,536

$112,790

$112,672

$111,107

$110,784

$110,367

$108,158

$103,491

$100,695

$78,472

$76,830

$71,315

$61,572

$44,052

$56,906

$45,127

$47,648

$56,825

$25,873

$46,603

$30,967

$25,156

$55,932

$46,313

$45,990

$14,691

$45,722

$42,336

$41,684

$22,315

$8,213



Transportation Supervisor Asst

Transportation Supervisor Asst

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor Asst

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor Asst

Transportation Supervisor Asst

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

Road Supervision

$60,177

$58,789

$53,667

$49,830

$38,797

$26,601

$4,483

$1,304

$22,845

$18,274

$38,352

$21,671

$10,713

$24,687

$459

$10,812



