Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transportation Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$214,578	\$50,383
Transportation Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$195,341	\$65,858
Transportation Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$193,598	\$47,692
Transportation Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$186,900	\$40,652
Transportation Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$183,726	\$35,835
Transportation Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$170,157	\$38,303
Transportation Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$166,804	\$44,134
Transportation Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$165,123	\$51,948
Transportation Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$160,216	\$52,789
Transportation Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$157,077	\$52,400
Transportation Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$156,462	\$62,107
Transportation Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$156,372	\$32,280
Transportation Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$153,345	\$31,738
Transportation Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$150,797	\$49,128
Transportation Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$148,798	\$88,049
Transportation Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$147,388	\$31,023
Transportation Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$147,314	\$41,676

Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$146,924	\$49,592
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$145,226	\$60,560
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$144,384	\$30,565
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$143,144	\$51,147
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$140,876	\$36,309
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$138,670	\$49,992
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$137,610	\$49,867
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$137,467	\$29,809
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$134,644	\$47,995
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$134,531	\$39,913
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$134,488	\$29,420
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$134,363	\$49,447
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$133,754	\$29,327
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$132,466	\$47,732
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$132,303	\$31,546
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$132,161	\$59,053
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$131,494	\$37,891
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$130,779	\$51,082

Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$128,879	\$44,052
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$127,943	\$56,906
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$122,482	\$45,127
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$119,942	\$47,648
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$119,367	\$56,825
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$116,536	\$25,873
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$112,790	\$46,603
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$112,672	\$30,967
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$111,107	\$25,156
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$110,784	\$55,932
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$110,367	\$46,313
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$108,158	\$45,990
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$103,491	\$14,691
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$100,695	\$45,722
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$78,472	\$42,336
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$76,830	\$41,684
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$71,315	\$22,315
Transportation Supervisor Asst	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$61,572	\$8,213

Transportation Supervisor Asst	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$60,177	\$22,845
Transportation Supervisor Asst	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$58,789	\$18,274
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$53,667	\$38,352
Transportation Supervisor Asst	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$49,830	\$21,671
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$38,797	\$10,713
Transportation Supervisor	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$26,601	\$24,687
Transportation Supervisor Asst	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$4,483	\$459
Transportation Supervisor Asst	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Road Supervision	\$1,304	\$10,812